powered by your emotions

RANK M/W CAT.
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SURNAME NAME
RAPISARDA CARMELO
SESSA SALVATORE
GIANCHINO SALVATORE
MARAZZI MASSIMO
SCIUTO VITO

CHIARENZA GIUSEPPE
TAGLIABUE ALBERTO
MONEGATO PIER GIUSEPPE
MARGIOTTA SECONDO

LA PERA LARA
COGLIANDRO DEMETRIO
DI MAURO SALVATORE
SCALIA ORAZIO VALENTINO
BILA' ANDREA

DE SARIO MARIA ENZA
PASQUALINO ANTONINO
CARROTTA RITA

CIFALI ELENA RITA
MAGGIO ORAZIO
MURATORE ANTONIO
CRUDO SALVATORE
PORCEDDA GIANLUCA
MAROTTA FRANCESCO

DI MAURO ALFIO ALFREDO
SPATARO VINCENZO
DIVITA MARCO
CALABRESE MICHELE
COSTANZO DANIELA
MATONE ANNA MARIA
PERRERA ANGELO
CASSARINO ANGELO
QUATTROPANI SALVATORE
MARINO ANGELO

SCIACCA FRANCO

CAT

SM55

SM55

SM50

SM60

SM45

SM40

SM60

SM55

SM50

SF45

SM§5

SM§5

SM40

SM

SF35

SM60

SF50

SF50

SM45

SM60

SM60

SM50

SM60

SM55

SM45

SM40

SM50

SF50

SF40

SM65

SM50

SM50

SM65

SM50

SOCIETA

ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING

ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA
ATLETICA AVOLA

TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRGHISIA
VIRTUS GROANE

ESERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
ASDP SCUOLA DI ATL. MISILMERI
ASD RUN LIFE

A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA
ASD SAN PIETRO CLARENZA

A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA
ESERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA

A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO
ESERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE
A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO

ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

RUNCARD

ASD SAN PIETRO CLARENZA

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA

ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO
RUNCARD

MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO
MARATONETI GENOVESI

A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA
A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL.
ATLETICA LICATA

RUNCARD EPS - RUNCARD
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La 6 ore Citta' di Avola
22 aprile 2023, Avola (SR) (SR)
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6 ore

ORARIO
20:03:16
20:02:34
20:04:42
20:05:19
20:07:18
20:06:00
20:07:51
20:05:10
20:03:10
20:06:56
20:07:48
20:02:41
20:03:12
20:07:18
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20:04:10
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20:02:27
20:02:59
20:04:08

20:09:36

.sport



La 6 ore Citta' di Avola
22 aprile 2023, Avola (SR) (SR)

powered by your emotions

RANK M/W CAT. NUM. SURNAME NAME CAT  SOCIETA CTRY  DISTANZA ORARIO
35 7 1 2780  CIMINO LILIANA SF55  PODISTICA MEZZANESE ITA 45.985 20:02:39
36 29 4 2787 GAROFALO ANDREA SM40  A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA ITA 44.940 18:05:16
37 8 4 2734 COSSU DANILA SF50 ESERCITO 62° REGGIMENTO FANTE ITA 44.913 20:02:39
38 30 7 2778 PICCIONE SALVATORE SM60  A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA ITA 44.858 20:03:06
39 31 3 2761 DI STEFANO CORRADO SM65  A.S.D. PODISTICA AMATORI SR ITA 43.861 20:02:30
40 32 8 2758 BOSCARINO SALVATORE SM50  A.S.D. PIETRO GUARINO ROSOL. ITA 43.336 20:07:51
41 9 5 2754 CASULA DONATELLA SF50 RUNCARD EPS - RUNCARD ITA 42.035 20:09:37
42 33 4 2774 FRANCO FERDINANDO SM65  ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING ITA 42.020 20:09:05
43 34 1 2766  CUCCHIARA NICOLO' SM70  A.S. DIL. ATLETICA NOTO ITA 41.407 20:05:33
44 35 4 2746 MAGNISI ROBERTO SM45  ASDP SCUOLA DI ATL. MISILMERI ITA 40.660 18:01:33
45 36 5 2726  SANTORO CARMELO SM45  ASD ETNATRAIL ITA 33.170 17:28:33

CHANGES
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La 6 ore Citta' di Avola
22 aprile 2023, Avola (SR) (SR)

. Ora individuale
powered by your emotions

RANK M/W CAT. NUM. SURNAME NAME CAT SOCIETA CTRY  DISTANZA ORARIO
1 1 1 2769 CASSARINO FEDERICO SM35  ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM ITA 14.400 20:04:52
2 2 1 2768 CALAFIORE SEBASTIANO SM45  ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM ITA 14.398 20:04:53
3 3 1 2729 ORFILA DANIELE SM40  A.S.D. ATLETICA SICILIA ITA 13.469 20:04:29
4 4 2 2771 CAMPISI VINCENZO SM45  ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING ITA 13.140 20:06:07
5 5 1 2767 AMENTA SALVATORE SM50  ASS. POL. DIL. PLACEOLUM ITA 12.824 20:02:30
6 6 3 2763 IACONO ANTONINO SM45  A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA ITA 12.687 20:03:09
7 7 2 2762 ABATE ANDREA SM35  A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA ITA 11.640 20:03:07
8 8 1 2753 GALATIOTO SALVATORE SM55  A.S.D. GO RUNNING ITA 11.611 20:03:13
9 9 2 2772 COSTANZO GIUSEPPE SM40  ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING ITA 10.923 20:07:27
10 10 4 2789 ROMANO SIMON SM45  ASD PALOMBELLA RUNNING ITA 9.874 20:07:46
11 1 1 2783 BONFIGLIO VINCENZA SF55  ATLETICA LICATA ITA 8.464 20:03:08
12 11 1 2786 CALDARELLA SEBASTIANO SM85  A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA ITA 7.290 20:04:05
13 12 1 2785 BIANCA FRANZO SM80 A.S.D. MARATHON ATHLETIC AVOLA ITA 7.290 20:04:05
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